
CHILD PROTECTION WORKING GROUP MEMBERS 2023 

1. Amrita Poudyal  a.poudyal@ecpat.lu        CD n.pradhan@ecpat.lu  

2. Anju Pun   anjupun@forgetmenot.org.au              CD* 

3. Biplab Chakrbarty  hdrm.asia@alberodellavita.org     Deputy Country Rep*      

4. Divya Shah  Divya.Shah@actionaid.org     CD Sujeeta.mathema@actionaid.org 

5. Ichharam Magar    Ichharam.Magar@islamicrelief.onmicrosoft.com  CD talha.jamal@islamic-relief.org.np 

6. Jamuna Shrestha  jamuna.shrestha@childrescuenepal.org   CD* 

7. Juliana Yonjan  julianayonzon@mcc.org      CD nepalrep@mcc.org 

8. Kedar Tamang  gnhanepal@wlink.com.np      CD* 

9. Kshitiz Basnet  kshitiz.basnet@street-child.org     CD* 

10. Niraj   adminco@np-actionagainsthunger.org   CD cd@np-actionagainsthunger.org 

11. Pasang Sherpa  pasang.sherpa@adaragroup.org       CD Pralhad.Dhakal@adaragroup.org 

12. Pradip Sagar Tiwari pradip.sagartiwari@felmglobal.org    CD  juha.valta@suomenlahetysseura.fi  

13. Pushkar Ghimire  pushkar.ghimire@goodneighbors.org    CD jaekyun.rho@gninepal.org 

14. Rabindra Gautam  rabindra.gautam@savethechildren.org   CD Heather.Campbell@savethechildren.org   

15. Raj K Lama  raj@scai.org.au     CD* 

16. Rajan Pandit  rajan@nepalyouthfoundation.org    CD som@nepalyouthfoundation.org 

17. Ramesh Baral  r.baral@hi.org      CD p.ducos@hi.org 

18. Rupa Mishra  rupa.mishra@goodneighbors.org   CD jaekyun.rho@gninepal.org 

19. Rupa Pandey  rupa.panday@crs.org     CD katherine.price@crs.org 

20. S Verma   s.verma@ecpat.lu     CD n.pradhan@ecpat.lu 

21. Sabin Shrestha  Sabin.Shrestha@actionaid.org     CD Sujeeta.mathema@actionaid.org 

22. Shanti Upadhyaya  shanti.upadhyaya@plan-international.org  CD ram.kishan@plan-international.org  

23. Shashi Bhattarai   shashi.bhattarai@gninepal.org    CD jaekyun.rho@gninepal.org 

24. Soma Kumari Rana skrana@ideglobal.org     No CD yet but  kpradhan@ideglobal.org 

25. Subarna Pandey  Subarna.Pandey@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi CD Sofia.Olsson@kua.fi 

26. Sudarshan Neupane sudarshan.neupane@tdh.ch    CD* 

27. Sunil Hakaju Shrestha sunil_hakaju_shrestha@wvi.org   CD roslyn_gabriel@wvi.org 

28. Tripti Chaudhary  tripti.chaudhary@felmglobal.org  CD  juha.valta@suomenlahetysseura.fi 
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